
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 24 August 2023

M M3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 15/08/2023, R3, M M3/1T. Duncan 528439 18/01973M 4M 3M 3M 3MD20/12/2018

 2 BACKLIT BARLEY Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R2, P M3/2A. Newstead 534593 2/01891P 2P 6M 2P 4PD22/05/2019

 3 KULU ZAC 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R7, P M3/2J. Clarson 529865 1/01743P 3M 4M 5P 3PD19/01/2019

 4 FAN COOL UNIT Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R5, P M3/2A. Bradley 530523 2/01535P 4M 5M 2P 2MB23/02/2019

 5 SMOOTH JOHNNY 2 Weighted points score CAP, 20/08/2023, R10, 5 M3/2W. Clarson 533438 2/0935P 4P 4P 7P 4PD25/04/2019

 6 INDIGO LEE 3 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R2, P M3/2R. Bender 527897 1/0785P 7P 5P 6P 6PB31/12/2018
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 1 SEVEN SINNERS Grade order Grade 1 1/2C. Graham 555069 11/83031P 1P 1P 1P 4PB24/01/2021

 2 BLAZING BOB 2 Grade order Grade 1 1/1M. Landrigan 552320 20/142975P 1P 1P 2P 6PD27/11/2020

 3 LIAR FOR HIRE Grade order Grade 1 1/1J. Wells 542272 12/112462P 4P 2P 4P 2PD09/02/2020

 4 MAGIC SECRET Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2B. Beach 552493 10/63033P 1P 3P 1P 5PB18/12/2020

 5 INTEGRITY KEITH Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2R. Andrews 564902 6/53121P 1P 1P 1P 2PD15/11/2021

 6 QUEEN WOK Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1M. Landrigan 552323 9/61835P 1P 4P 3P 5PB27/11/2020

 7 KOORINGA JACK Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2J. Wells 555455 6/42132P 3P 1P 7P 4PD23/02/2021

 8 PERFECT NANGAR Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 21/82093P 2P 4P 4M 4MD14/09/2018

 9 SURF PRINCESS Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1D. Brodie 556973 5/42044P 1P 3P 6P 2PB25/03/2021

 10 MEG'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/1N. Creighton 557155 6/52134P 2P 2P 5P 3PB07/04/2021
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 1 KINGSBRAE ANNA Last start winner CAS, 12/01/2023, R9, P 1/2C. Northfield 532537 27/234081P 2P 1P 1P 1PB30/03/2019

 2 KICKING STONES Last start winner CAS, 10/08/2023, R6, P 1/2J. King 553083 12/113031P 1P 8P 5P 1PD30/12/2020

 3 LINCOLN VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 10/08/2023, R6, P 1/1D. Irwin 539206 13/112853P 6P 1P 1P 7PD19/11/2019
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 1 MOONLIT PICTURE Dropping in grade CAS, 27/07/2023, R6, P 2/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 15/123035P 4P 1P 1P 2PB14/04/2020

 2 ZAMBORA LOLA Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R6, P 2/1/1H. Oaten 544998 14/121808P 4P 6P 6P 2PB02/04/2020
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 1 STAR MAX Weighted points score IPS, 17/08/2023, R8, 3 3/1/2S. Staples 553605 7/62404P 3P 1P 4P 2PD09/12/2020
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 1 KINGSBRAE MONICA Last start winner CAS, 17/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/2E. Patton 542270 7/61891P 5P 2P 3P 8PB09/02/2020

 2 STAR KIT Last start winner CAS, 17/08/2023, R11, P 4/1/2S. Staples 553604 5/41831P 2P 3P 7P 5PD09/12/2020

 3 SANDAVE TOMMY Last start placegetter CAS, 27/07/2023, R5, P 4/1/2D. Richardson 561641 5/42373P 1P 8P 1P 1PD21/07/2021

 4 TIPPLE VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 17/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/2J. Childs 546039 5/41953P 1P 1P 5P 8PD25/05/2020

 5 HERE TODAY Last start placegetter CAS, 10/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/1J. King 553084 6/51772P 8P 7P 6P 3PD30/12/2020

 6 TINY ZAMBORA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/1D. Cecil 550315 6/51508P 5P 8P 4P 1PB19/09/2020
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 1 BYE BYE RAMBO Last start winner CAS, 17/08/2023, R12, P 5/1S. Attwater 555204 4/31951P 8P 1P 2P 5PD11/02/2021

 2 PRIMERO 1 Last start winner CAS, 17/08/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Hewett 555760 2/11821P 2P 1P 6P 3PD31/12/2020

 3 LORD ROBERT 2 Last start winner CAS, 01/08/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Bugeja 562837 1/01081P 3P 7P 3P 7PD01/09/2021

 4 BURRINGBAR GYPSY Last start placegetter CAS, 17/08/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Andrews 550628 5/42072P 3P 2P 3P 4PB21/10/2020

 5 BOA VISTA Last start placegetter CAS, 17/08/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Duncan 558105 6/51922P 7P 5P 6P 3PB01/02/2021

 6 KULU ZAC 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/08/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Clarson 529865 1/01743P 3M 4M 5P 3PD19/01/2019

 7 BOMBER STAN 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/08/2023, R11, P 5/1F. Hancock 542172 6/51473P 4P 4P 3P 8PD05/02/2020

 8 TWISTED EGO Last start placegetter CAS, 17/08/2023, R12, P 5/2R. Arnold 554434 3/21353P 4P 8P 3P 4PD31/01/2021

 9 WISH COME TRUE Last start placegetter GRA, 20/08/2023, R9, P 5/3S. Casey 554466 2/11322P 8P 6P 5P 3PB30/01/2021

 10 BALMAIN JUROR Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 17/08/2023, R12, P 5/4T. Duncan 553402 1/01267P 6P 4P 3P 1PD29/12/2020

 11 SPOOKY REBEL Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 17/08/2023, R11, P 5/2J. King 543641 4/21237P 5P 4P 2P 4PB07/03/2020

 12 VELOCITY ELSIE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 17/08/2023, R11, P 5/3J. King 553399 2/11205P 2P 5P 4P 6PB29/12/2020

 13 LEON KINGSBRAE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 17/08/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Andrews 542893 15/141207P 5P 5P 6P 6PD23/02/2020

 14 ORIENTAL SERIES Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 17/08/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Magnay 542275 1/01204P 3P 4P 4P 6PB09/02/2020

 15 CHOICE WORDS 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 17/08/2023, R10, P 5/1J. King 553079 4/31205P 4P 5P 7P 2PD30/12/2020

 16 AMBER JACK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R9, P 5/2J. Hewett 550620 3/22105P 1P 3P 3P 2PD14/10/2020

 17 TRANQUIL LEXIE Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Robertson 539574 4/31868P 6P 3P 1P 1PB23/11/2019

 18 COBBER DUDE Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R3, P 5/2G. Hancock 548650 3/21866P 2P (FEL)P 6P 2PD09/08/2020

 19 SHINE AND FIRE Weighted points score GRA, 08/08/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Moroney 566414 2/11745P 1P 7P 2P 1PB15/12/2021

 20 WILGUNYA SCOTT Weighted points score GRA, 08/08/2023, R8, P 5/1D. King 539199 7/61718P 5P 2P 5P 3PD17/11/2019

 21 JIMARY LILLEY Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Ross 547101 4/31714P 2P 8P 2P 3PB17/06/2020

 22 MY REPUTATION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 9/81686P 5P 4P 2P 5PD09/12/2020

 23 VALUE BASKET Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Simpson 552047 1/01567P 7P 2P 3P 3PB27/11/2020

 24 TRANQUIL RILEY Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 6/41446P 6P 4P 3P 3PD23/11/2019

 25 PRETTY VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R11, P 5/1D. Winters 532455 5/41387P 3P 2P 6P 4PB20/03/2019
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 26 BURNING ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R12, P 5/3D. Brodie 556977 2/11384P 3P 6P 5P 3PB25/03/2021

 27 WILGUNYA LAD Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R4, P 5/1W. Gilbert 539200 9/81386P 2P 5P 6P 4PD17/11/2019

 28 KILARA GIRL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Hancock 550129 2/11358P 6P 3P 2P 4PB07/10/2020

 29 BUGATTI FIERCE Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Knowles 540912 5/41326P 6P 7P 1P 5PD27/12/2019

 30 TRANQUIL LINDY Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 7/61325P 6P 7P 2P 4PB23/11/2019

 31 FICTION Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R12, P 5/4S. Keep 561584 1/01295P 7P 2P 6P 1PB10/07/2021

 32 COLONEL ANGUS Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R3, P 5/2T. Duncan 544059 3/21267P 3P 3P 8P 4PD16/12/2019

 33 STEP IT UP Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R12, P 5/4P. Simpson 552051 1/01187P 3P 1P 4P 4PB27/11/2020

 34 BETTY KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R5, P 5/1E. Patton 498396 11/81178P 8P 4P 4P 3PB07/12/2017

 35 BUGATTI REBEL Weighted points score GRA, 14/07/2023, R9, P 5/3J. Davis 540909 2/1111(FEL)P 4P 8P 8P 1PD27/12/2019

 36 PINK MOON Weighted points score CAS, 22/06/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Ross 558865 1/01027P 7P 4P 3P 6PB11/05/2021

 37 OUT OF CASH Weighted points score CAS, 18/07/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Northfield 539569 8/61026P 7P 8P 6P 5PB02/12/2019

 38 BLUE CHIP SONNY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Ahern 550135 1/0965P 5P 4P 5P 4PD07/10/2020

 39 SMOOTH JOHNNY 1 Weighted points score CAP, 20/08/2023, R10, 5 5/3W. Clarson 533438 2/1935P 4P 4P 7P 4PD25/04/2019

 40 NEXT DUDE Weighted points score CAS, 13/04/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Hancock 548654 1/0927P 7P 5P 1P 4PD09/08/2020

 41 SET SAIL Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R2, P 5/2J. Hewett 555759 4/2908P 3P 8P 6P 7PB31/12/2020

 42 SPENSER FRANKLIN 2 Weighted points score BGC, 17/07/2023, R11, 3 5/4C. Austin 547919 2/0874P 7P 5P 5P 5PD25/03/2020

 43 INTEGRITY GOLD 2 Weighted points score IPS, 27/07/2023, R9, 3 5/4R. Andrews 562368 1/0877P 5P 7P 8P 1PD21/08/2021

 44 JUST MUMMULGUM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Hancock 548652 1/0814P 8P 6P 4P 6PD09/08/2020

 45 HE'S HALF OURS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R12, P 5/3L. Walker 559228 2/1784P 6P 4P 7P 8PD18/05/2021

 46 KINGSBRAE WILMA Weighted points score CAS, 18/07/2023, R4, P 5/1E. Patton 498389 10/9738P 7P 7P 6M 7PB07/12/2017

 47 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 29/06/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Northfield 539198 5/4666P 8P 6P (FEL)P 7PB17/11/2019
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 1 NITRO SLIM 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/08/2023, R1, P M/1C. Northfield 562625 0/01562P 3P 2P 2P 2PD06/09/2021

 2 HOOKED ME Last start placegetter CAS, 01/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Keep 558654 0/01103P 2P 2P 7P 6PB27/04/2021

 3 DOTTY POCKET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 01/08/2023, R2, P M/1P. Simpson 552049 0/0988P 2P 4P 2P 4PB27/11/2020

 4 KULU STAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 28/06/2023, R4, 3 M/1W. Clarson 526362 0/0888P 7P 2P 3P 4PD20/10/2018

 5 TICK A BOX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 03/08/2023, R2, P M/1P. Simpson 552050 0/070(FEL)P 2P 8P 6P 4PB27/11/2020

 6 ROXY'S SECRET 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 19/05/2023, R1, P M/1B. Beach 553817 0/0666P 7P 3P 6P 6PB20/01/2021

 7 TINY GREMLIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 23/02/2023, R1, P M/1D. Cecil 550320 0/0598P 2P 8P 8PD19/09/2020

 8 BUGATTI TALENT First start M/1J. Davis 562005 0/00B01/08/2021

 9 WILGUNYA GIRL First start M/1D. King 566546 0/00B22/12/2021

 10 DIVINE WIND First start M/1R. Arnold 569297 0/00B27/11/2021

 11 KINGSBRAE JILL First start M/1C. Northfield 567840 0/00B21/01/2022

 12 INTEGRITY BOOM Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 01/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Andrews 562366 0/0426PD21/08/2021

 13 VICTORY ROYALE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 552549 0/0686P 7P 6P 3P 5PD09/12/2020

 14 DAVE WHO Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R1, P M/1J. King 559939 0/0486P 7P 4PD09/06/2021

 15 TRIANGLE Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R1, P M/1W. Kennedy 548785 0/0487P 8P 5P 5P 6PD13/08/2020

 16 PINBALL KING Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R2, P M/1S. Keep 558655 0/0467P 5P 6P 7P 7PD27/04/2021

 17 MR. FAVOUR 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/08/2023, R5, P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/0436P 5P 7P 8PD20/01/2021

 18 ESCAPEE Weighted points score CAS, 03/08/2023, R7, P M/1W. Kennedy 553847 0/0395P 8PB21/01/2021
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 1 BLAZING BOB 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R4, P 1/1M. Landrigan 552320 20/142975P 1P 1P 2P 6PD27/11/2020
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 1 KAYDEN'S CHEETAH Weighted points score GRA, 20/08/2023, R5, P 2/1/1D. Watts 544027 7/61508P 7P 8P 5P 1PB29/02/2020
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 1 SHIMA MAGIC 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R8, P 3/1/1M. Moroney 545042 9/62672P 5P 3P 4P 1PB26/01/2020

 2 ALFIE LONGER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R7, M 3/1/2D. Cecil 532458 8/51675M 2M 6P 1M 4PD20/03/2019
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 1 KING CUJO Last start winner CAS, 17/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/2R. Arnold 544148 7/41981P 3P 3P 5P 4PD23/12/2019

 2 TINY ZAMBORA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/1D. Cecil 550315 6/51508P 5P 8P 4P 1PB19/09/2020

 3 OUTBREAK ELSIE Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/2A. Newstead 534598 7/41146P 5P 3P 4P 7PB22/05/2019
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 1 PRIMERO 2 Last start winner CAS, 17/08/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Hewett 555760 2/11821P 2P 1P 6P 3PD31/12/2020

 2 JIMARY EVEREST Last start winner CAS, 17/08/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Ross 547105 3/11561P 2P 4P 7P 6PB17/06/2020

 3 FIRENZE Last start winner CAS, 17/08/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Moroney 566416 1/01381P 3P 2P 2P 6PB15/12/2021

 4 LORD ROBERT 1 Last start winner CAS, 01/08/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Bugeja 562837 1/01081P 3P 7P 3P 7PD01/09/2021

 5 VELOCITY SASHA Last start placegetter CAS, 17/08/2023, R5, P 5/3J. King 555580 2/12072P 4P 3P 1P 1PB15/01/2021

 6 HARD CASE RICO Last start placegetter GRA, 15/08/2023, R4, P 5/3W. Bowen 563324 2/12013P 2P 1P 6P 1PD17/07/2021

 7 SAND BLASTER Last start placegetter CAS, 17/08/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Ahern 560904 2/01773P 1P 5P 6P 3PD01/07/2021

 8 KULU ZAC 3 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/08/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Clarson 529865 1/01743P 3M 4M 5P 3PD19/01/2019

 9 BLUEBERRY DANISH Last start placegetter CAS, 17/08/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Austin 554647 1/01742P 3P 5P 2P 5PD22/11/2020

 10 JUST A LIAR Last start placegetter CAS, 17/08/2023, R6, P 5/4C. Northfield 567523 1/01673P 1P 2PB22/12/2021

 11 BOMBER STAN 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/08/2023, R11, P 5/1F. Hancock 542172 6/51473P 4P 4P 3P 8PD05/02/2020

 12 MAKE IT COUNT 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/08/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Austin 544042 5/31053P 5P 7P 7P 4PD13/12/2019

 13 MISS DUDETTE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 17/08/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Hancock 548651 4/3966P 5P 5P 4P 4PB09/08/2020

 14 TINY BROCKIE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 17/08/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Cecil 550318 1/0886P 6P 1P 6P 5PB19/09/2020

 15 INTEGRITY GOLD 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 17/08/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Andrews 562368 1/0877P 5P 7P 8P 1PD21/08/2021

 16 JUST MUMMULGUM 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 17/08/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Hancock 548652 1/0814P 8P 6P 4P 6PD09/08/2020

 17 GREAT MATE Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R9, P 5/2N. Creighton 557154 3/22194P 3P 2P 1P 2PD07/04/2021

 18 AMBER JACK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R9, P 5/2J. Hewett 550620 3/22105P 1P 3P 3P 2PD14/10/2020

 19 SUNSET CHARLIE Weighted points score GRA, 20/08/2023, R7, P 5/1T. Duncan 541674 9/71894P 5P 3P 6P 1PD18/01/2020

 20 MY REPUTATION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 9/81686P 5P 4P 2P 5PD09/12/2020

 21 FAWN ALL OVER Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Childs 562316 2/11447P 6P 4P 2P 2PD14/08/2021

 22 MR. IMPORTANT Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Beach 553821 4/31417P 1P 4P 4P 4PD20/01/2021

 23 KILARA GIRL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Hancock 550129 2/11358P 6P 3P 2P 4PB07/10/2020

 24 TRANQUIL BEN Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Robertson 539575 12/111357P 4P 4P 4P 2PD23/11/2019

 25 MY MAC DAN Weighted points score GRA, 20/08/2023, R11, P 5/2C. Mcphee 561021 3/21294P 5P 4P 1P 8PD09/07/2021
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 26 CAPTAIN'S STASH Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Dagott 543179 1/01298P 4P 8P 2P 3PD28/02/2020

 27 CHOICE WORDS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R4, P 5/1J. King 553079 4/31205P 4P 5P 7P 2PD30/12/2020

 28 ZIPPING PEGGY Weighted points score GRA, 20/08/2023, R10, P 5/2D. Watts 551273 3/21206P 5P 8P 1P 5PB19/10/2020

 29 MAGIC ALE Weighted points score GRA, 27/06/2023, R5, P 5/1H. Pearce 550621 4/31054P 3P 7P 7P 5PB14/10/2020

 30 BACKCREEK BINGO Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Andrews 550330 7/4996P 5P 6P 4P 6PD11/10/2020

 31 BLUE CHIP SONNY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Ahern 550135 1/0965P 5P 4P 5P 4PD07/10/2020

 32 SMOOTH JOHNNY 3 Weighted points score CAP, 20/08/2023, R10, 5 5/3W. Clarson 533438 2/1935P 4P 4P 7P 4PD25/04/2019

 33 SPENSER FRANKLIN 1 Weighted points score BGC, 17/07/2023, R11, 3 5/4C. Austin 547919 2/0874P 7P 5P 5P 5PD25/03/2020

 34 HE'S HALF OURS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R12, P 5/3L. Walker 559228 2/1784P 6P 4P 7P 8PD18/05/2021

 35 KULU NOMAD 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/0757P 8P 5P 4P 6PD20/10/2018
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 1 NITRO SLIM 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/08/2023, R1, P M/1C. Northfield 562625 0/01562P 3P 2P 2P 2PD06/09/2021

 2 ROLLING COLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 01/08/2023, R2, P M/1W. Kennedy 548784 0/0747P 4P 3P 4P 6PD13/08/2020

 3 ROXY'S SECRET 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 19/05/2023, R1, P M/1B. Beach 553817 0/0666P 7P 3P 6P 6PB20/01/2021

 4 SINGLE LADIES Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 17/08/2023, R1, P M/1C. Austin 572491 0/0505PB18/01/2022

 5 VICTORY ROYALE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 552549 0/0686P 7P 6P 3P 5PD09/12/2020

 6 MR. FAVOUR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/08/2023, R5, P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/0436P 5P 7P 8PD20/01/2021

16 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 21 August 2023 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 24 August 2023

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FLY TOM Weighted points score GRA, 20/08/2023, R6, P 3/1/1M. Landrigan 556571 8/62227P 1P 3P 1P 3PD16/03/2021

17 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 21 August 2023 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 24 August 2023

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SHIMA MAGIC 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/1M. Moroney 545042 9/22672P 5P 3P 4P 1PB26/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 24 August 2023

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DOUBLE CHARMING Last start placegetter CAS, 17/08/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Casey 554465 6/32073P 3P 4P 5P 1PB30/01/2021

 2 ALFIE LONGER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R7, M 5/4D. Cecil 532458 8/01675M 2M 6P 1M 4PD20/03/2019

 3 CONTEXT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Falls 545219 8/41626P 5P 6P 1P 3PD16/04/2020

 4 INTEGRITY SWIFT Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Andrews 562367 2/11267P 8P 2P 8P 2PB21/08/2021

 5 TUMBLING DICE Weighted points score GRA, 20/08/2023, R6, P 5/3T. Duncan 546117 5/11265P 4P 2P 4P 5PD26/05/2020

 6 MAJOR RUST 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Newstead 534594 2/11176P 4P 5P 5P 4PD22/05/2019

 7 MAKE IT COUNT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R9, P 5/3C. Austin 544042 5/11053P 5P 7P 7P 4PD13/12/2019

 8 INDIGO LEE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Bender 527897 1/0785P 7P 5P 6P 6PB31/12/2018

 9 KULU NOMAD 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/0757P 8P 5P 4P 6PD20/10/2018

19 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 21 August 2023 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 24 August 2023

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SANDAVE JEANIE Last start Provincial winner CAS, 27/07/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Richardson 561642 6/02881P 1P 1P 1P 2PB21/07/2021

 2 BRINDLE BLASTER Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Ahern 560906 5/01864P 1P 1P 5P 7PD01/07/2021

 3 CONTEXT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Falls 545219 8/01626P 5P 6P 1P 3PD16/04/2020

 4 JIMARY WILLOW Weighted points score CAP, 20/08/2023, R3, 5 5/1M. Ross 547102 8/31465P 4P 4P 5C 3CB17/06/2020

 5 MAJOR RUST 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Newstead 534594 2/01176P 4P 5P 5P 4PD22/05/2019

 6 INDIGO LEE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/08/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Bender 527897 1/0785P 7P 5P 6P 6PB31/12/2018
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